
1. Summary

Meeting title
Columbus Airport New Terminal Project | Virtual 
Educational Session

Attended participants 89
Start time 3/11/25, 8:33:58 AM
End time 3/11/25, 10:24:12 AM
Meeting duration 1h 50m 14s
Average attendance time 55m 44s

2. Participants
Name Email
Fils-Aime, Daniel J DFils-Aime@henselphelps.com
Jessica L. Gaston (External) jlgaston@columbusairports.com
Julie Wandtke (External) julie.wandtke@spectracf.com
Donerik Black DBlack@ecdi.org
Henecke, Justice S JHenecke@henselphelps.com
Neal Keller (External) nealk@clevelandconstruction.com
Withington, Jason P JWithington@henselphelps.com
Ring, Lori (External) LRing@hamiltonparker.com
Carolyn Taylor (Unverified)
Kyle Duley (External) kyled@inter-co.com
Miller, Christie (External) Cmiller@hamiltonparker.com
Lori Ring (Unverified)
Chris Cardamone (External) ChrisCardamone@davidallen.com
Melissa Naquin (External) mnaquin@fireseal-llc.com
Mark Showalter (External) mshowalter@landscapepros.com
Tim Harper (External) tim.harper@fishconstruction.com
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Jhovana (Unverified)
Kruse, Shannon (NRF) Shannon.Kruse@nucor.com
Khori E. Baylor (External) KEBaylor@ColumbusAirports.com
Timothy Anderson Timothy.Anderson@idxcorporation.com
Matt Horwood (External) mhorwood@partnerind.com
Merz, Ryan (NRF) Ryan.Merz@nucor.com
Kayleigh Buchbinder (External) kayleigh.buchbinder@ACPohio.onmicrosoft.com
Joy Cole (External) jcole@oreillyoffice.com
Denise Gilliam (External) dgilliam@elford.com
Wise, Brandon (External) brawise@aerotek.com
Jason Harley (External) jharley@elford.com
Sufyan El-Geroushi Sufyan.El-Geroushi@laforceinc.com
Mario E Fernandez Mario.E.Fernandez@sherwin.com
Michael Engbert  (Unverified)
Marcellus Byrd (External) marcellus@rlhillmgmt.com
John Loos (External) jloos@landscapepros.com
Bruce Moco bruce.moco@idxcorporation.com



Austin Garner (External) agarner@romanmosaic.com
Camden Eidson (External) ceidson@landscapepros.com
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified)
George Simms (External) gsimms@ohiomsdc.org
Gus Hoyas
Malone, Malik (External) malik@ohiombdacenter.com
Daniel Ross (Unverified)
Halbertr@fairbornequipment.com
David Stephan (External) dstephan@danitesign.com
Denny Fuchs (External) denny.fuchs@spectracf.com
Ed Kendall (External) ekendall@elford.com
Dave Snitkin (External) dsnitkin@oriusa.com
Bob Weyrick bweyrick@kbiinc.com
Kenny Torres (External) ktorres@ktnco.net
Jennifer Moore (External) jmoore@oriusa.com
Matt A. (Unverified)
May, Charles D CMay@henselphelps.com
Bobby Khourie (External) bkhourie@spohnassociates.com
John Brisley (External) J.Brisley@gripple.com
Will Pace
Ken Tappen (External) ken.tappen@fishconstruction.com
Andrew Simons (External) ASimons@pattersonpope.com
Jim Smith (Guest) JWS@elford.com
MIKE RUSH (Unverified)
Kristie Hollinger
Kuhn, Erica (External) EKuhn@hamiltonparker.com
Brandon Pho (External) brandon@RockwoodBuildersLtd.onmicrosoft.com
Rhea, Joni R. (External) JRRhea@isecinc.com
Steigerwald, Leanne (External) LSteigerwald@hamiltonparker.com
Koenn, Kellen (External) KKoenn@hamiltonparker.com
Stradford, Dwayne (External) DStradford@trccompanies.com
Lonnie Morgan (External) lmorgan23@wisc.edu
Nick McCord (External) nmccord@danitesign.com
Lonnie Morgan (Unverified)
Rusty Edwards (External) rusty.edwards@spectracf.com
Kelli Kondrat (External) kkondrat@oriusa.com
Jacob Feyzullayev (Unverified)
Jim Staggs (External) j.staggs@nationalcoatingsinc.com
Dorothy Scobey (External) dscobey@fpifurniture.com
Timothy Mahlich (External) tmahlich@tateornamental.com
Kathy Tatum  (Unverified)
Patrick (Unverified)
Eric Franklin (External) emfranklin@columbusairports.com
Coty Bilsky cbilsky@mockwoodworking.com



Michael Perry (Unverified)
Alexis Jones ajones@jbsteel.com
Shakorie Davis (External) sdavis@nxtgc.com
Blake (Unverified)
Nick Erickson (External) nerickson@buildintegrated.com
Goodspeed, Susan Susan.Goodspeed@vitra.com
Don P
Evelin Johnson
Carl Satterwhite (External) Carl@thercfgroup.com
CMI- Final Cleaning  (Unverified)
Lewis R. Smoot Jr. (External) LSmootJr@srsmoot.com
Kevin Downes (External) kevin.downes@atlantach.com
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